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Keynote Address: 
Social Super Glue: How to Create 
a Culture that Strengthens Your 
Team During Crisis

Digital Transformation is Not 
Optional

Leadership in Times of 
Uncertainty

Rapid Response in a Pandemic: 
Projects to the Rescue

Columbia: Legacy and Lessons 
Learned

Powering the Project Economy 
and the Future of Work

Presenter(s)

Kris Boesch

Rob Llewellyn

Fabiola Maisonnier

Bob Safian; Charles Best; 
Jennifer Pahlka

Michael Ciannilli

Michael DePrisco
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Use this worksheet to estimate the number of PDUs you can earn at PMI’s Talent & Technology Virtual 
Symposium, taking place on 10 June. For the most accurate estimate, please avoid overlapping dates/
times when making selections. PDUs are reported on your behalf for sessions that you participate in and 
will appear on transcripts within 21 business days from completion of the attended session(s); visit ccrs.pmi.org 
to confirm PDU reporting. 

The PMI Talent Triangle® Guide  Each applicable session is aligned
to the PMI Talent Triangle® skill areas. The primary skill area 
designates the available PDUs. Technical PDUs apply only to the PMI 
certification listed, while Leadership and Strategic PDUs apply to all 
PMI certifications. 
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Time (EDT)

9:00–
10:10 a.m.

10:35–
11:35 a.m.

11:45 a.m.–
12:45 p.m.

1:20–
2:20 p.m.

2:30–
3:30 p.m.

3:40–
4:40 p.m.




