

## Virtual Experience Series: Delivering Value, Creating Change & Advancing the World™

Use this worksheet to estimate the number of PDUs you can earn at PMI's *Talent & Technology Virtual Symposium*, taking place on 10 June. For the most accurate estimate, please avoid overlapping dates/times when making selections. PDUs are reported on your behalf for sessions that you participate in and will appear on transcripts within 21 business days from completion of the attended session(s); visit ccrs.pmi.org to confirm PDU reporting.

The PMI Talent Triangle® Guide Each applicable session is aligned to the PMI Talent Triangle® skill areas. The primary skill area designates the available PDUs. Technical PDUs apply only to the PMI certification listed, while Leadership and Strategic PDUs apply to all PMI certifications.

Time (EDT)	ID#	Title	Presenter(s)	PMI-ACP®	PMI-PBA®	PMI-RMP®	PMI-SP°	PMP°/PgMP°	PfMP°	Leadership	Strategic
9:00- 10:10 a.m.		Keynote Address: Social Super Glue: How to Create a Culture that Strengthens Your Team During Crisis	Kris Boesch							.75	.25
10:35- 11:35 a.m.	#1	Digital Transformation is Not Optional	Rob Llewellyn					.50			.50
11:45 a.m.– 12:45 p.m.	#2	Leadership in Times of Uncertainty	Fabiola Maisonnier							1.0	
1:20- 2:20 p.m.	#3	Rapid Response in a Pandemic: Projects to the Rescue	Bob Safian; Charles Best; Jennifer Pahlka							.50	.50
2:30- 3:30 p.m.	#4	Columbia: Legacy and Lessons Learned	Michael Ciannilli					.25		.25	.50
3:40- 4:40 p.m.	#5	Powering the Project Economy and the Future of Work	Michael DePrisco					.50			.50

